	27540		
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	Vol. <u>m91</u> Page_ 5613	
	Mr. Yoshio Kinjo		
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath <sup>SS.</sup>	
Name Street	Mr. Yoshio Kinjo 241 S. Peralta Hills Drive	Filed for record at request of:	
Addres City & State		on this <u>29th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>12:28</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>5613</u>	
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	County Clerk	
Name Street Address	Mr. Yoshio Kinjo 241 S. Peralta Hills Drive Anaheim, California 92807	By <u>Qauline Mullenolare</u> Fee, \$28.00 Deputy.	
City & State	L ,		
		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
	CAT. NO. NN00582 TO 1923 CA (2–83) THIS FORM FURNI	Ial Grant Deed	
	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s)	SHED BY HOOK TITLE INSURERS	
LLL TN.	Documentary transfer tax is \$		
<u> </u>	<ul> <li>computed on full value of property co</li> <li>computed on full value less value of lic</li> <li>Unincorporated area: ( ) City of</li> </ul>	ens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.	
		, and	
	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, YOSHIO KINJO and TOSHIE KINJO		
	hereby GRANT(S) to YOSHIO KINJO and TOSHIE KINJO, Trustees of the YOSHIO KINJO and TOSHIE KINJO 1991 REVOCABLE TRUST the following described real property in the County of Klamath		
	·	, State of OREGON:	
	Undivided one half interest in and to N1/2 S1/2 SW1/4 of Section 32, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.		
28	This conveyance is to a Trust; YOSHIO KINJO and TOSHIE KINJO 1991 REVOCABLE TRUST, YOSHIO KINJO and TOSHIE KINJO Trustors, YOSHIO KINJO and TOSHIE KINJO Trustees, which is not pursuant to a sale and is exempt pursuant to Ordiance 9443.		
21 14			
<u> </u>	Dated: January 23, 1991	Charles Contraction	
Han C	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	APSHIO/KINJO	
15,			
	TOSHIE KINJO personally known to me or proved to me on the basis isfactory evidence to be the person S when on the basis		
	subscribed to the within instrument and acknow that they executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature	OPFICIAL SEAL Obaney M. Shelfield Chaney M. Shelfield USANDELS COUNTY OF ANDELS COUNTY	
	Marie PAXIMA Jull		
T	itle Order No	(This area for official notarial seal) Escrow or Loan No	
ا ¢	MAIL TAX STA	TEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE	

K